
it's time to
dunk into some
amazing chinese
delicacies.



Veg

Non Veg

Veg

Soups 
Veg Tom Yum Soup

Veg Manchow Soup

Veg Lemon Grass Coriander Soup

Sweet Corn Soup

Chicken Tom Yum Soup

Chicken Manchow Soup

Chicken Lemon Coriander Soup

Sweet corn and chicken Soup

APPETIZERS
Vegetable Salt and Pepper

Douchi Special Tofu

Vegetables in Pineapple

Crispy Honey Chill i  Potato

Classic Chill i  Paneer

Vegetable Spring Rolls

Crispy Chicken Wings

Drums of Heaven

Douchi Special Chicken 

Spicy and Burnt Garlic Crispy Chicken

Chicken Satay

Chicken Spring Rolls

Chill i  Fish Dry

Fish Fingers

Golden Fried Prawns

Veg

Soups 
Veg Tom Yum Soup

Veg Manchow Soup

Non Veg

255

295

255

215

255

285

355

395

355

315

355

395

285

265

295

295

295

295

250

250

250

385

365

395

395

395

395

350

350

350

500ml 650ml

140

140

155

140

160

160

175

160

( Tofu in Black Bean Sauce)

4 pcs 8 pcs

300ml



Dim Sums

Classic Vegetable [Steamed]

Pan Fried DimsumsVeg

6 pcs 10 pcs

130

140

160

Classic Vegetable [Fried]
230

240

260(Pineapple hot and garlic sauce or black bean sauce)

Non Veg Classic Chicken [Steamed]

Pan Fried Dimsums

130

140

160

Classic Chicken [Fried]

230

240

260
(Pineapple hot and garlic sauce or black bean sauce)

Douchi Bowls

Veg

240

230

220

185

285

350

350

340

285

385

Non Veg
250

250

315

360

350

415

( With choice of Rice and Noodles)

Chil l i  Paneer Bowl

Vegetable Manchurian Bowl

Kung Pao Vegetable Bowl

Stir  Fry basil  Noodle Bowl

Douchi Special Exotic 

 500ml  750ml

( Vegetable Clay Pot Rice)

Chil l i  Chicken Bowl

Kung Pao Oriental Chicken Bowl

Douchi Special Exotic 



NOODLES & RICE

Vegetable Chopsuey

Hakka Noodles ( Veg)

Pan Fried Noodles ( Veg)

Douchi Special Chill i  Garlic Noodles

Steam Rice

Fried Rice 

Lemongrass Fried Rice

Chicken Hakka Noodles

Chicken Chill i  Garlic Noodles

Chicken Chopsuey

Chicken Pan Fried Noodles

Fried Rice 

Roast chicken Fried Rice
Non Veg

Veg

500ml 750ml

190

180

220

220

160

180

190

280

260

290

290

260

280

290

210

230

210

240

180

210

290

310

290

320

260

290

330

360

380

420

360

360

360

360

360

MAIN COURSE
Classic Chill i  Paneer Gravy

Vegetable Manchurian Gravy

Vegetable in Black Bean Sauce 

Mapo Tofu (Douchi Special)

Vegetables in Kung Pao Sauce

Vegetables in Hot Garlic Sauce

Vegetables in Thai Basil  Sauce

Vegetables in Thai Red Curry 

Vegetables in Thai Green Curry

Veg

Half Full

230

269

280

320

260

260

260

260

260

Roast chicken Fried Rice

MAIN COURSE
Classic Chill i  Paneer Gravy

Vegetable Manchurian Gravy

Vegetable in Black Bean Sauce 

Mapo Tofu (Douchi Special)
Veg



Sliced fish in Black Bean Sauce 

(Douchi Special)

Sliced fish in Black Pepper Sauce

Sliced fish in Thai Basil  Sauce

Sliced fish in Hot Garlic Sauce

Prawns in Black Bean Sauce 

(Douchi Special)

Prawns in Black Pepper Sauce

Prawns in hot garlic Sauce

Prawns in Thai Basil  Saue

Fish Mains

Prawns Mains

210

240

250

260

410

425

450

460

Classic Chill i  Chicken Gravy

Shredded Chicken in Black Bean Sauce 

Tender Chicken in Kung Pao Sauce

Diced Chicken in Hot garlic sauce

Diced Chicken in Thai Basil  Sauce

Sliced Chicken in Thai Red Curry

Sliced Chicken in Thai Green Curry

Non Veg

270

290

270

270

270

320

320

370

390

370

370

370

420

420

410

Prawns Mains


